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RTA Steering Committee Members 
2012 - 2013 

 
MEMBER     REPRESENTING    EMAIL  
 

1. Lindy Harmon  Primary Teachers   Lindy.harmon@washington.kyschools.us 
 
2. Lena Wilson  Primary Teachers   Lena.wilson@madison.kyschools.us 

 
3. Gala Catron  Primary Teachers   Gala.catron@frankfort.kyschools.us   

 
4. Nancy Reed  Primary Teachers   nancy.reed@grayson.kyschools.us  

 
5. Judy Embry, Ed. D. University Professors  jembry@email.uky.edu  

 
6. Johnna Puttoff  University Professors  jputtoff@aol.com  

 
7. Lynne Smith, Ed. D. University Professors  smithly@nku.edu 

   (Reading/Literacy)   
 

8. Jacqueline Hansen, Ed. D. University Professors  jhansen@murraystate.edu   
(Reading/Literacy) 
 

9. Sharla Six  Elementary Principals  Sharla.six@franklin.kyschools.us 
 

10. Rosana Denham  Certified Library Media specialists Rosana.denham@jackson.kyschools.us  
 

11. Viola Jean Odum  the State-at-Large  vjodum@aol.com  
 

12. Sharon Darling  the State-at-Large  sdarling@famlit.org  
 

13. James Nelson  the State-at-Large  jimmpnelson@roadrunner.com  
 
MEMBERS BY VIRTUE OF OFFICE 

 
14. Johnny Collett 

 
Commissioner, Department of 
Education, or a representative 

johnny.collett@education.ky.gov  
 
 

15. George Hruby Collaborative Center for 
Literacy Development 

george.hruby@uky.edu  
 
 

16. Robert  King 
 

Council on Postsecondary 
Education 

Robert.King@ky.gov  
 
 

Representing Robert King:   
 
John DeAtley            John.DeAtley@ky.gov 
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